ELBC-824 Screened Separable Connector
up to 24kV, 800A
ww
w.
hi
me
lo
.v

5
6
7
8
9
ww
w.
hi
me
lo
.v
n
12/20(24)kV Single Core, Copper conductor with compression copper lug
12/20(24)kV Single Core with mechanical lug
Reference Ordering # insulation Ø Cross Section
ELBC-824-35C-SC 18~23 mm 35sqmm
ELBC-824-50C-SC 18~23 mm 50sqmm
ELBC-824-70C-SC 18~23 mm 70sqmm
ELBC-824-95C-SC 22~27 mm 95sqmm
ELBC-824-120C-SC 22~27 mm 120sqmm
ELBC-824-150C-SC 26~32 mm 150sqmm
ELBC-824-185C-SC 26~32 mm 185sqmm
ELBC-824-240C-SC 26~32 mm 240sqmm
ELBC-824-300C-SC 31~37 mm 300sqmm
ELBC-824-400C-SC 31~37 mm 400sqmm
Reference Ordering # insulation Ø Cross Section
ELBC-824-3570-SC 18~23 mm 35~70sqmm
ELBC-824-9512-SC 22~27 mm 95~120sqmm
ELBC-824-1524-SC 26~32 mm 150~240sqmm
ELBC-824-3040-SC 31~37 mm 300~400sqmm
Reference Ordering # insulation Ø Cross Section
ELBC-CC-824-3570-SC 18~23 mm 35~70sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-9512-SC 22~27 mm 95~120sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-1524-SC 26~32 mm 150~240sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-3040-SC 31~37 mm 300~400sqmm
Reference Ordering # insulation Ø Cross Section
ELBC-CC-824-35C-SC 18~23 mm 35sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-50C-SC 18~23 mm 50sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-70C-SC 18~23 mm 70sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-95C-SC 22~27 mm 95sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-120C-SC 22~27 mm 120sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-150C-SC 26~32 mm 150sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-185C-SC 26~32 mm 185sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-240C-SC 26~32 mm 240sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-300C-SC 31~37 mm 300sqmm
ELBC-CC-824-400C-SC 31~37 mm 400sqmm
Separable Connector Selection table
ww
w.
hi